576 EVERGREEN Drive,
Pinetop, Arizona 85935

2,021 Sqft - 576 EVERGREEN Drive, Pinetop,
Arizona 85935

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $213

Days On Market: 73

Interior details

< Kitchen: Electric Range,

Dishwasher

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$429,900

3

2

2,021 Sqft
Residential
1975
91040

0.42 Acre

09.12.2024
18:47:18

Site Built



Fireplace
Parking:
Interior

Features: N/A -
Other:

Interior
Features:

Heating System:

Construction

Construction:
N/A - Other:

Floor Type:

Roof:

Yes

Dual Pane
Window, master

Main Floor,smoke

Detector

Wood Frame

Wood

Asphalt/comp
Shingle

Type:

Status:
Assessments:
Area:
Direction:

Lot Dimensions:

Zoning:
Taxes:

Tax Year:
Waterfront:
View:
Foreclosure:
Short Sale:

HOA:

HOA Frequency:

List Type:

Exterior
Features: N/A -
Other:

Exterior
Features:

Garage/Carport:

Property
Features:

Utilities

Utilities
Available:

Active

0.00

Other North
S

219.72x225.11x132.
44

Residential
4040.16

2023

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Quarter
Exclusive Agency

Extra Water
Storage

Deck,in The
Trees,other
Building,panoramic
View,rv Hook-
up,utility Building

Attached,garage
Only

Partially Fenced

Alternative Septic
Installed,cable
Tv/satellite,electrici
ty,generator,intern
et Hook Up,private
Well,propane Tank
Leased,septic Tank



Siding: Wood

Style: Single Level

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / Other Areas
Subdivision:

Country: UsS
State: AZ
City: Pinetop
Zipcode: 85935

Listing provided by

Office name: Realty Executives

AZ Territory

Listing agent Robin L MacLeod

name:

Agent Info

Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail . com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Other

Horses:

Cooling:

Heating:

Laundry:

Installed,telephone,
trash,underground
Util

No

Electric
Refrig.,window
Unit,central,ceiling
Fan

Forced Air,propane

In Garage

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



